
Boys Fixtures - Term 1

Date Year Group Sport Venue/Opponent

Tuesday 28th Sept 10&11 Boys Rugby Home v Gillotts

Wednesday 29th Sept 8&9 Boys Rugby Home v Wallingford

Tuesday 5th October 10&11 Boys Rugby Away v Ick/WP

Wednesday 6th October 8&9 Boys Rugby Away v WP/Ick

Thursday 7th October 7 Boys Rugby Away v WP/Ick

Tuesday 12th October 10&11 Boys Rugby Home v JM/CE

Wednesday 13th October 8&9 Boys Rugby Away v CE

Thursday 14th October 7 Boys Rugby Away v CE/JM

Tuesday 19th October 10&11 Boys Rugby Away v Wall/St B.

Wednesday 20th October 8&9 Boys Rugby Home v St B/Gill

Thursday 4th November 7 Boys Rugby Away v Wall/St B.

Keep the dates free if you wish to play, team sheets on the board by the heads of year office.

TBC -
Year 7 Rugby Away @ Gillotts
Year 8 Football @ Fitzharrys
Year 11 Football
Year 8 Rugby Tournament @ Abbey


